4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01

fil:
47°

el
e .
ati :

0854229F
0854204F
0153412F
0153413F
0153416F
0153421F
0153419F
0153439F
0153430F
0854223F
0854217F
0153431F
0854236F
0854225F
0153445F
0153415F
0854218F
0854231F
0854230F
0153410F
0854203F
0854210F
0854235F
0854226F
0854233F
0854214F
0153404F
0854209F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

757548

27"

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

45" N

Cod

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:58 GPS
58 +0
58 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB163F44 | 21.08 16:
|[DBL63FOC | 21.08 16:
|[DBL63EFO | 21.08 16:
|DB163EF4 | 21.08 16:
|[DB1L63EF2 | 21.08 16:
|[DB163F06 | 21.08 16:
|IDB163F23 | 21.08 16:
|DB163F46 | 21.08 16:
|DB163EFB | 21.08 16:
|IDB163F13 | 21.08 16:
|[DB1L63F1F | 21.08 16:
|[DB163F2D | 21.08 16:
|[DB163F00 | 21.08 16:
|[DBL63EF8 | 21.08 16:
|[DB1L63F3F | 21.08 16:
|[DB163F18 | 21.08 16:
|DB163EFE | 21.08 16:
|DB163F26 | 21.08 16:
|DB163F40 | 21.08 16:
|DB08D2D6 | 21.08 16:
|DB163FOE | 21.08 16:
|[DB1L63F1E | 21.08 16:
|[DBL63F3E | 21.08 16:
|DB163F43 | 21.08 16:
|DBL63EED | 21.08 16:
|DBO8BD2AD | 21.08 16:
|DB163F47 | 21.08 16:
|DB163EFC | 21.08 16:

Comisia control

concurs: 29139

Benzing 48902423 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Gh

Comisia imbarcare

23

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Gheorghies + Maftei Si

eban
26° 20" 32.4"
| Observatii
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s, 2025 4228

E

243030
80001ECC
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